
08 MARS 2015

CATEGORIE

DE POIDS
PLACE NOM, PRENOM CLUB

NC BAILLY Simon JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

3
ème CECILIO Gabriel JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

2
ème COUTURIER Guillaume SGS

1er CURTET Evan SGS

2
ème TACHON Baptiste FLAM 91

NC LABBE Guillaume JC MILLY LA FORET

NC BINI Julien JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

NC JOUVET DUDOGNON Gabin JC EPINAY-SOUS-SENART

NC CHAMBON William JC MAISSOIS

NC BOULICAUT Thomas CS BRETIGNY

3
ème BERTHIER Nathan FLAM 91

2
ème BENCHIKH Moussa JC EPINAY-SOUS-SENART

NC OKANDZA LOUZINGOU Jean-Marie ClaverJJ MONTGERON

NC HUBERT Adrien JC ATHIS-MONS

NC MAAOUI PRATX Titouan JC EPINAY-SOUS-SENART

NC LE BREC David SGS

NC ROULANT Maxence SGS

5ème DELOS Melvin CO SAVIGNY

3
ème AMOUROUX Matthieu JC LIMOURS

NC GUIGNARD Florian JC MAISSOIS

NC MEUNIER Vivien JJ MONTGERON

NC ALLAMELLON Thibault ASL JANVILLE LARDY

NC KOULIKOV Vadim JJ MONTGERON

1er RUBRICE Victor Junior SGS
NC SOUBRAT Léo CS BRETIGNY

3
ème SOUNGA MOWA Dévy JC EPINAY-SOUS-SENART

NC BOUDJEMAI Rayane JCO VIGNEUX

3
ème VAZ Maxime JC EPINAY-SOUS-SENART

NC DIMOVSKI Tony JJ MONTGERON

NC COSSAIS Pierre SGS

1er LALUCAA Mathias SGS

1
er MEITE Amadou CO COURCOURONNES

2
ème VIDEIRA Nicolas JC DOURDAN

RESULTATS

TOURNOI DE SENS

-42 kg

-46 kg

-50 kg

-55 kg

-60 kg

-66 kg

MASCULINS

-34 kg

-38 kg

-73 kg

+73 kg



CATEGORIE

DE POIDS
PLACE NOM, PRENOM CLUB

2ème FERRASSE Joanne FLAM 91

3ème SAINT AURET Lucy JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS

3ème HACKSPILL Carla ASL JANVILLE LARDY

3ème MARCHINI Louve JC DOURDAN

NC YOUINOU Maïwen JJ MONTGERON

NC CUPIT Lorna AJ BALLANCOURT

1ère MOKDAR Faïza JC CHILLY-M/MORANGIS
NC MESSAOUDI Inès JC EPINAY-SOUS-SENART

3ème MARQUES Carla JC GATINAIS

NC JOSSIER Maureen JC LIMOURS

3ème DEASTI Laurine SGS

NC POTHIN Camilia SGS

NC NSEKA Cynthia AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES

? MARQUES Eva JC GATINAIS

5ème NOLESINI Inès CS BRETIGNY

NC ABADOU Lehna JCO VIGNEUX

NC MORVAN Iris JJ MONTGERON

1ère PINCHOT Nawel AJ BALLANCOURT
2ème TABARD Emma AM COUDRAY MONTCEAUX

NC BLANGER Alexandra TIGERY JUDO

-44 kg

-48 kg

-52 kg

-57 kg

-70 kg

+70 kg

FEMININES

-36 kg

-63 kg


